
BOAT NAME:

CONTACT:       PHONE:

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID

CHECK #

SIGNATURE

 

BLUE MARLIN

WHITE MARLIN 

SAILFISH 

DOLPHIN 

TUNA 

WAHOO 

CAPTAIN’S

MATE’S 

 

$1000

$1000

$1000

 

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

$500

 

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

 

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$150

$150

RELEASE $5000
3 PLACES = 1ST 50% ,  2ND 30%,  3RD 20%
2 PLACES = 1ST 60% ,  2ND 40%
1 PLACE = 1ST 100%
PAYS 3  PLACES.  IN THE E VENT OF A T IE ,  THE F IRST BOAT TO GENERATE ALL POINTS 
ACCUMULATED WILL BE THE WINNER.  

OVERALL $1000
AWARDED TO THE BOAT WITH MOST POINTS COMBINED IN BILLFISH AND MEAT FISH CATEGORIES. 

RELEASE - NON SONAR $2000
2 PLACES = 1ST 70% ,  2ND 30%
1 PLACE = 1ST 100%
PAYS 2  PLACES.  IN THE E VENT OF A T IE ,  THE F IRST BOAT TO GENERATE ALL POINTS 
ACCUMULATED WILL BE THE WINNER FOR NON SONAR BOATS 

OVERALL - NON SONAR $1000
AWARDED TO THE BOAT WITH MOST POINTS COMBINED IN BILLFISH AND MEAT FISH CATEGORIES 
FOR NON SONAR BOATS 

THE FOLLOWING PAY 2  PLACES.  IN THE E VENT OF A T IE ,  THE F IRST BOAT TO GENERATE ALL POINTS 
ACCUMULATED WILL BE THE WINNER.   2  PLACES = 1ST 70%,  2ND 30% 1ST PLACE = 1ST 100%

THE FOLLOWING PAY 2 PLACES.  IN THE EVENT OF A TIE IN WEIGHT,  THE LENGTH WILL DETERMINE 
THE WINNER.  2  PLACES = 1ST 70%,  2ND 30%  1ST PLACE = 1ST 100%
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CASH POT FORM 


