

PO BOX 3012 | PORT ARANSAS, TEXAS 78373 | 361.779.8025 | TEXASWOMENANGLERS.ORG

CASH POT FORM

			DUONE	
			PHONE:	
	ASE \$5000 S = 1ST 50% , 2ND	30% 38D 20%		
2 PLACES	S = 1ST 60%, 2ND = 1ST 60% , 2ND = 1ST 100%			
PAYS 3 P		ENT OF A TIE, THE FIRS	T BOAT TO GENERATE	ALL POINTS
	ALL \$1000	NOST POINTS COMBINED I	N BILLEISH AND MEAT FIS	
RELE	ASE - NON S	ONAR \$2000		
	S = 1ST 70% , 2ND = 1ST 100%	30%		
PAYS 2 P	LACES. IN THE EVE	NT OF A TIE, THE FIRS		ALL POINTS
0//55				
		SONAR \$1000	N BILLFISH AND MEAT FIS	6H CATEGORIES
	SONAR BOATS			
THE FOLLOWING PAY 2		,		
		'IA(FS = ISI / 0% / N	D 30% 1ST PLACE = 1	ST 100%
	I THE WINNER, 2 P	LACES = 151 70%, 2N	D 30% 1ST PLACE = 1	ST 100%
				ST 100% \$1000
BLUE MARLIN	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$1000
BLUE MARLIN	\$100	\$250	\$500	
BLUE MARLIN	\$100 \$100	\$250 \$250	\$500	\$1000
BLUE MARLIN VHITE MARLIN GAILFISH	\$100 \$100 \$100	\$250 \$250 \$250	\$500 \$500 \$500	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000
BLUE MARLIN VHITE MARLIN GAILFISH HE FOLLOWING PAY 2 1	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EV	\$250 \$250 \$250 ENT OF A TIE IN WEIGH		\$1000 \$1000 \$1000
BLUE MARLIN VHITE MARLIN GAILFISH HE FOLLOWING PAY 2 F HE WINNER. 2 PLACES	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EV = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3	\$250	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$11, THE LENGTH WILL 100%	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 DETERMINE
BLUE MARLIN WHITE MARLIN SAILFISH THE FOLLOWING PAY 2 F THE WINNER. 2 PLACES	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EV = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3	\$250 \$250 \$250 ENT OF A TIE IN WEIGH	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$11, THE LENGTH WILL 100%	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 DETERMINE
BLUE MARLIN WHITE MARLIN SAILFISH THE FOLLOWING PAY 2 I THE WINNER. 2 PLACES DOLPHIN	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EVI = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3 \$100	\$250	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 17, THE LENGTH WILL 100% \$500	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 Determine
BLUE MARLIN WHITE MARLIN SAILFISH THE FOLLOWING PAY 2 I THE WINNER. 2 PLACES DOLPHIN	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EVI = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3 \$100 \$100	\$250 \$250 \$250 ENT OF A TIE IN WEIGH 0% 1ST PLACE = 1ST \$250 \$250	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 DETERMINE
BLUE MARLIN WHITE MARLIN SAILFISH HE FOLLOWING PAY 2 I HE WINNER. 2 PLACES DOLPHIN	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EVI = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3 \$100 \$100	\$250 \$250 \$250 ENT OF A TIE IN WEIGH 0% 1ST PLACE = 1ST \$250	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 DETERMINE
BLUE MARLIN WHITE MARLIN SAILFISH THE FOLLOWING PAY 2 I THE WINNER. 2 PLACES DOLPHIN TUNA	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EVI = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3 \$100 \$100 \$100	\$250 \$250 ENT OF A TIE IN WEIGH 0% 1ST PLACE = 1ST \$250 \$250	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 DETERMINE
BLUE MARLIN WHITE MARLIN GAILFISH HE FOLLOWING PAY 2 I HE WINNER. 2 PLACES OOLPHIN	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EVI = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3 \$100 \$100	\$250 \$250 ENT OF A TIE IN WEIGH 0% 1ST PLACE = 1ST \$250 \$250 \$250	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 17, THE LENGTH WILL 100% \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 DETERMINE
BLUE MARLIN WHITE MARLIN GAILFISH HE FOLLOWING PAY 2 I HE WINNER. 2 PLACES DOLPHIN TUNA	\$100 \$100 \$100 PLACES. IN THE EVI = 1ST 70%, 2ND 3 \$100 \$100 \$100	\$250 \$250 ENT OF A TIE IN WEIGH 0% 1ST PLACE = 1ST \$250 \$250 \$250 TOTA	\$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500 \$500	\$1000 \$1000 \$1000 DETERMINE